Bus

Bus 78 Ignalina- MieCionys Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Ignalinos autobusy stotis — Médcionys Ignalinos autobusy stotis — Mécionys
5 stops Monday _
Open route schedule
Tuesday 05:10
Ignalinos autobusy stotis
Wednesday 05:10
Andriejauka
Thursday 05:10
Kukutéliai
Friday -
Ryziské
Mécionys Saturday B
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Ignalinos autobusy stotis
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min

Liumaias

Bigzwl

Tveretius

Mielagénai
enai G St

@ OpenStreetMap contributors

aneliai

W75 Ignalina- Miecionys BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/lithuania/public_transit-line-78-1927846027-1333737773
https://busmaps.com/en/lithuania/public_transit-line-78-1927846027-1333737773
https://busmaps.com/en/lithuania/public_transit-line-78-1927846027-1333737773

Direction Route schedule

Mécionys — Ignalinos autobusy stotis Mécionys — Ignalinos autobusy stotis
22 stops Monday _
Open route schedule
Tuesday 06:05
Mécionys
Wednesday 06:05
Paliesius
Thursday 06:05
Mésonys
Friday -
Bernotai
Mesonys Saturday -
Mielagénai Sunday -
Salomenka .
Route info
Juodagalviai Direction: MécCionys
: Stops: 22
Vigodka
Trip Duration: 1 hour 30 min
Kanciogina
Gaspariske
Silaikigke i
Silaikigké |
Ceikiniai
Sauliai
Ceikinéliai
Panyziské
Zuikos
Zuikos 1
Béciunai
Béciunai 1

Ignalinos autobusy stotis


https://busmaps.com/en/lithuania/public_transit-line-78-1927846027-1333737773

Direction

Ignalinos autobusy stotis — Mécionys

22 stops

Open route schedule

Ignalinos autobusy stotis

Bécitnai 1

Béditnai

Zuikos 1

Zuikos

Panyziské

Ceikinéliai

Sauliai

Ceikiniai

Silaikigke |

Silaikiske Il

Gaspariskeé

Kanciogina

Vigodka

Juodagalviai

Salomenka

Mielagénai

Mésonys

Bernotai

Mésonys

Paliesius

Mécionys

Route schedule
Ignalinos autobusy stotis — Mécionys

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Ignalinos autobusy stotis
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 1 hour 3 min

13:40

13:40

13:40

13:40

13:40

13:40

13:40


https://busmaps.com/en/lithuania/public_transit-line-78-1927846027-1333737773

Direction Route schedule

Mécionys — Ignalinos autobusy stotis Mécionys — Ignalinos autobusy stotis
19 StOpS Monday 14:43
Open route schedule

Tuesday 14:43
Mécionys

Wednesday 14:43
Paliesius

Thursday 14:43
Mielagénai

Friday 14:43
Salomenka
Juodagalviai Saturday 14:43
Vigodka Sunday 14:43
Kanciogina

Route info
Gaspariske Direction: MécCionys
‘ Stops: 19
Silaikiskeé i

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min
Silaikigke |
Ceikiniai
Sauliai
Ceikinéliai
Panyziské
Zuikos
Zuikos 1
Béditnai
Béciunai 1

Ignalinos autobusy stotis

78 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Ignalina

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/lithuania/public_transit-line-78-1927846027-1333737773

